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Adventures in Fabric    https://adventuresinfabric.ca/

Angry Ballerina Fabris   https://angryballerinafabrics.ca/

Anthropocene Fabrics  https://anthropocenefabrics.com/

Atelier Espace Fabrik    https://espacefabrik.com

A Threaded Needle  https://www.athreadedneedle.com

Becks Fabrics    https://becksfabrics.com/

Bibs and Boots Fabrics  https://bibsandbootsfabric.com/

Black Rabbit Fabric    https://blackrabbitfabric.com

Blackbird Fabrics    https://www.blackbirdfabrics.com/

Blended Thread Fabircs https://blendedthreadfabrics.com/

Bra Makers Supply    https://www.braandcorsetsupplies.com/

Brightside Fabric Co    https://brightsidefabric.com/

Bundlebarn Fabrics  https://bundlebarnfabrics.com/

Chitter Chatter Fabrics    https://www.chitterchatterfabrics.com/

Christina's Fabrics   https://christinasfabricsonlinesuperstore.ca/

Club Tissus      https://www.thefabricclub.ca/en/fabrics

Core Fabrics      https://corefabricstore.com

Country Clothsline     https://countryclothesline.ca/

Craft de Vile     https://craftdeville.com/

Darrell Thomas Textiles   https://darrellthomas.com/

Discovery Fabrics     https://discoveryfabrics.com/

Dressew       https://www.dressew.com/

Earth Indigo   https://earthindigo.com

Elegane Virgule   https://shop.elegantevirgule.com/

Emerald Erin    https://emeralderin.com/

Emmaline Bags    https://emmalinebags.com/

Eurpopean Textiles    https://europeantextiles.ca/

Eweknit   https://eweknit.co/

Fabsycle     https://www.fabcycle.shop/

Fabric and Flow   https://fabricandflow.com/

Fabricana    https://fabricana.com/

Fabrications     https://fabricationsottawa.com

Fabricland       https//www.fabriclandonline.com/

Fine Fabrics Canada    https://finefabricscanada.com/en/

Former + Latter    https://formerlatterfabrics.ca/

Funky Monkey   https://funkymonkeyfabrics.com/

Gala Fabrics    https://www.galafabrics.com/

G.K. Fashion Fabrics   https://gkfashionfabrics.com/

Good Decade    https://gooddecade.ca/

Halo Fabric Addicts   https://halofabricaddicts.com/

Heirloom Bohemia   http://www.heirloombohemia.com

Les Tissees    https://lestissees.com/en-ca

L'oiseaux Fabrics     https://www.loiseaufabrics.com

My Sewing Room       https://mysewingroom.ca/

Oh Look, Fabric    https://www.ohlookfabric.com/

Ottawa Valley Fabric    https://www.ottawavalleyfabric.com/

Our Social Fabric     https://oursocialfabric.ca/

Patch Halifax      https://www.patchhalifax.com/

Piece Fabric Co  https://piecefabric.co/

Peak Fabrics    https://www.peakfabrics.com/

Prarie Love  https://www.prairieloveknits.ca/

Pure Linen Envy  https://purelinenenvy.ca/

Rick Rack Textiles      https://www.rickracktextiles.com/

Riverside Fabrics     https://riversidefabrics.com/

Simpli Fabric    https://www.simplififabric.ca

Sitka Fabrics    https://sitkafabrics.com/

Spool of Thread    https://spoolofthread.com/

Stache Fabric & Notions  https://www.mystache.ca/

Stacked Fabrics  https://stackedfabriccompany.com/

Sitich by Stitch  https://stitchbystitchneedlepoint.com/

Stitch Happens  https://stitchhappensstore.com/

Sutdio 39 Fabrics    https://www.studio39fabrics.com/

Sunshine & Peony    https://sunshineandpeony.com

Sultan's Fine Fabrics  https://www.sultansfinefabrics.com/

The Common Threads    https://thecommonthread.ca

Cloth Castle  https://www.clothcastle.com/

The Fabric Club     https://www.thefabricclub.ca/en/homepage

The Spool Sewing Studio      https://thespoolsewingstudio.com/

The Workroom       https://www.theworkroom.ca

The Wee Fabric Shop     http://www.theweefabricshop.com

Thead Count Fabrics      https://www.threadcountfabrics.ca/

Two On One Fabric Studio     https://twooninefabric.ca/

Weave and Woven    https://weaveandwoven.com/


